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Average Entries Total

Bredes, Bonnie 7.5 7.0 7.25 8 14.5
Darress, Warren 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.83 8 47.0
DeRosa, Joan 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.50 5 37.5
DiCristina, Joe 0.0
Goldstein, Steven 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.25 6 49.5
Greenberg, Stuart 0.0
Klima, Lily 8.5 7.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.70 5 38.5
March Peter 7.5 7.50 1 7.5
Russo, Michael 0.0
Villanueva, Phil 0.0

DiBenedetto, Frank 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.13 4 32.5
Cusack, Donna 7.0 7.00 1 7.0
Golden, Jan 0.0
Goldschmidt, Jeff 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.88 4 31.5
Goldstein, Carol 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.60 5 43.0
Greenberg, Stuart 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.20 5 41.0
Keenan, Barbara 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.60 5 38.0
Schiavone, Phil 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.13 4 32.5
Star, Laura 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.38 4 33.5
Weinstein, Marlene 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.25 4 33.0

Bredes, Bonnie 7.0 7.5 7.25 2 14.5
Darress, Warren 8.5 7.5 7.5 23.5
DeRosa, Joan 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.40 5 42.0
DiBenedetto, Frank 0.0
Golden, Jan 0.0
Goldschmidt, Jeff 0.0
Goldstein, Stephen 0.0
Greenberg, Stuart 0.0
Keenan, Barbara 8.0 8.0
Klima, Lily 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.30 5 36.5
Phelps, Dennis 0.0
Russo, Michael 0.0
Star, Laura 7.0 7.00 1 7.0
Weinstein, Marlene 9.0 8.5 17.5

Group C - Creative Photography

April

Group A - Digital Images

Group B Digital Images

Paumanok Camera Club Scores 2024-2025
September October November December January February March
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Average Entries TotalApril

Paumanok Camera Club Scores 2024-2025
September October November December January February March

Bredes Bonnie 7.5 8.0 7.75 2 15.5
Darress, Warren 8.5 7.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 7.70 5 38.5
DeRosa, Joan 8.5 8.0 9.0 7.5 8.0 8.20 5 41.0
DiBenedetto, Frank 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.38 4 33.5
DiCristina, Joe 0.0
Golden, Jan 0.0
Goldschmidt, Jeff 8.0 8.5 7.0 7.83 3 23.5
Goldstein, Carol 8.0 8.00 1 8.0
Goldstein, Stephen 9.0 7.5 8.25 2 16.5
Greenberg, Stuart 8.5 8.0 16.5
Keenan, Barbara 9.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.00 5 40.0
Klima, Lily 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.50 5 37.5
Russo, Michael 0.0
Schiavone, Phil 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.75 4 31.0
Star, Laura 8.5 8.5
Weinstein, Marlene 9.0 9.0

Group K - Black and White Photography


